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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
MATERIAL

FINISH
6061-T651 Aluminum
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NOTES:

1.  REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES

2.  ENSURE PLATE REMAINS FLAT

 14.500 

3 x 3/8" SHCS CTRBORE

 22.500 
 24.500 

 2
.0

00
 

 3
.0

00
 

 2.500 
 12.500 

 1
.0

00
 

 4
.0

00
 

8 x 1/4-20 UNC   0.50


